

PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED

Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi - 74000, Pakistan. UAN: 111-001-122 Fax: 32410825 Website: www.psx.com.pk Email: info@psx.com.pk

The Managing Director Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited Karachi.

APPLICATION FOR ISSUE OF ENTRY PASS IN THE TRADING HALL

Dear Sir,

We, request you to please issue an Entry Pass for Trading Hall in favour of our client and/or employee namely Mr. _______s/o. ______whose particulars are appended below.

We hereby declare that the said gentleman is working with us for the last ______ years. We hereby assure you that the said gentleman shall maintain good behavior, conduct and discipline and shall strictly follow all the directives of the Exchange form time to time in the matters of maintaining discipline and conduct and shall observe all restrictions and prohibitions including no-smoking and no chewing of **"Paan"** in the Trading Hall. We shall be fully responsible for any violation of any directives of Pakistan Stock Exchange and non-compliance of any restrictions by the said gentleman. We undertake the following:-

- To pay the penalty amount in relation to the said gentleman as and when imposed by the Exchange.
- We further undertake to surrender the Entry Pass in respect of the said gentleman as and when the entry of the said gentleman is prohibited by the Exchange or cancelled or withdrawn by them.

We accept the right of the Exchange to cancel the Entry Pass at its discretion. We further agree that the decision of the Exchange in this regard will be final and binding.

Yours faithfully,

Rubber stamp of TRE Certificate Holder

(Signature of Chief Executive Officer)

PARTICULARS OF APPLICANT

1. Full Name:	
2. Father's Name:	
3. Surname:	8. Nationality:
4. Residence Address:	
	9. Tel:
5. Date & Place of Birth:	
6. Qualification:	10. Experience:
7. CNIC Number (Photocopy attached)	



PAKISTAN STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED

Stock Exchange Building, Stock Exchange Road, Karachi - 74000, Pakistan. UAN: 111-001-122 Fax: 32410825 Website: www.psx.com.pk Email: info@psx.com.pk

DECLARATION/UNDERTAKING BY THE APPLICANT

I declare/undertake that:

- 1. I shall maintain strict discipline at all time in the Trading Hall and Premises of the Exchange.
- 2. I shall at all-time abide by the Rules & Regulations of the Exchange and will not act or indulge in any activities which might prejudice the fair name or the interest of the Exchange or the appointing TRE Certificate Holder or other TRE Certificate Holders.

Name & Signature of applicant

Date: _____

<u>Note:</u> Please attach one-colour photograph and photocopy of CNIC at the time of submitting the application form.